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Dos. Nom Prénom Année Team Ville Heure de départ

  Cadettes 2002-2006  

53 REY Sophie 2005 Centre Nordique Valais Romand Icogne 19h00:00

  Cadets 2002-2006  

14 GABIOUD Dimitri 2006 Cabv Orsières 19h00:00

37 CARRON Romain 2008 Trotteurs Fully 19h00:00

58 GUILLOU Kirian 2003 Cabv 19h00:00

66 KNOERR Jérémy 2003 Ssat 19h00:00

69 CRETTAZ Jordan 2009 19h00:00

70 CRETTEX Célien 2006 Ski Valais 19h00:00

76 BUSSIEN Ludovic 2004 Les Toutangueules 19h00:00

82 STUDER Alexandre 2007 CABV Martigny 19h00:00

98 RYSER Bastien 2004 CA Sion Sion 19h00:00

103 TROMBERT Samuel 2004 Team SONDZENA Val-d’illiez 19h00:00

111 CHARTERIS Roméo 2005 19h00:00

112 CHARTERIS Arthur 2009 19h00:00

  Juniors Filles 2000-2001  

24 GIROUD Adele 2000 Compressport Les Granges 19h00:00

39 MOIX Aurélie 2001 Bramois 19h00:00

83 THEUX Claire 2000 Martigny 19h00:00

84 VOUILLOZ Elise 2000 Saxon 19h00:00

87 BRUNOD Sophie 2001 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

  Juniors Garçons 2000-2001  

59 DELALAY Jérémy 2000 Venthône 19h00:00

85 BOLDIREFF Sven 2001 19h00:00

102 TROMBERT Maxime 2001 BCVs mount asics team Val-d’illiez 19h00:00

127 FORT Maxime 2001 Martigny 19h00:00

  Dames 1980-1999  

3 TROILLET Tiffany 1995 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

22 NICOLIN Delphine 1986 Dorénaz 19h00:00

27 JEANNERET Dawn 1989 Morgins 19h00:00
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29 RUBIN Sandra 1990 Châtel Châtel France 19h00:00

42 CARBO Sally 1993 Charrat 19h00:00

51 FELLAY Caroline 1992 Gx Racing Le Châble 19h00:00

65 MEYNET Valérie 1981 Www.Ilvicolodipizzo.Com Le Châble 19h00:00

79 PERDRIEU Christelle 1984 Martigny 19h00:00

86 BRUNOD Jasmine 1991 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

89 CAROLI Charlotte 1994 19h00:00

90 COMBY Jessica 1989 19h00:00

93 MOULIN Valérie 1981 Les toutangueules Martigny 19h00:00

139 CLIVAZ Virginie 1990 Chamoson 19h00:00

  Dames 1 <-----1979  

21 CAILLET-BOIS Sandra 1973 Troistorrents 19h00:00

32 BOLDIREFF Alexandra 1967 Trt Athlétisme Monthey Val-D'illiez 19h00:00

36 DENIS Christine 1974 Team La Trace Martigny 19h00:00

44 MATHEY Francine 1972 Finhaut 19h00:00

52 BANKS Emily 1977 Etiez 19h00:00

54 GOMEZ Conchi 1970 Verbier 19h00:00

73 KANTAPHICHAN Supharang 1966 19h00:00

78 OAKMAN Christine 1970 19h00:00

95 NIGRO Murielle 1973 Dorénaz 19h00:00

101 SILVA Carmo 1972 Bikenjoy trotteurs fully Fully 19h00:00

125 VALLOTON Christelle 1978 19h00:00

137 VOUTAZ Nadine 1976 Sembracher 19h00:00

  Elites 1980-1999  

4 CHEVRIER Xavier 1990 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

5 FARQUET Mathieu 1998 Levron 19h00:00

6 JORIS Mathias 1986 Champlan 19h00:00

7 BANNWART Yann 1987 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

8 BOUTET Julien 1982 19h00:00

9 BESSARD Simon 1999 19h00:00

10 MÉRINAT Fabien 1985 Les Trotteurs 19h00:00

12 RODUIT Damien 1994 Eheb Fully 19h00:00

15 LUGON Jonathan 1982 Cabv Martigny Martigny 19h00:00

16 FORT Jeremie 1994 Les Marécottes 19h00:00

17 GERBER Sébastien 1982 Ski Club Nax Nax 19h00:00

19 GRANDCHAMP David 1985 Garage De La Douane Sarl Marti 19h00:00

23 CHERIX Nicolas 1989 Gx Racing Le Châble 19h00:00

26 JEANNERET Tristan 1989 Morgins 19h00:00

28 RAMUZ Joseph 1985 Spartan Running Leytron 19h00:00
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30 PETIT-JEAN Aurelien 1996 Pj Team Vacheresse 19h00:00

38 OGGIER Thierry 1995 Vens 19h00:00

40 ZUFFEREY Cyril 1988 Martigny 19h00:00

43 LAMBIEL Mike 1990 19h00:00

46 CAZZARO Massimo 1990 19h00:00

47 ORSINGER Samuel 1994 Shc Martigny Trail Team Martigny 19h00:00

48 VOUILLAMOZ Jérôme 1986 Shc Martigny Trail Team St-Maurice 19h00:00

56 PIRES Armando 1986 Farinha Le Châble 19h00:00

61 FAVRE Arnauld 1992 L.L&B.S l'Immobilière Saxon Saxon 19h00:00

80 PIZZI Marco 1999 19h00:00

81 ROSSEX Raphaël 1993 19h00:00

88 CAJEUX Lionel 1987 Fully 19h00:00

94 MÉTRAILLER Luc 1993 CABV Martigny Martigny 19h00:00

100 SAUDAN Fabrice 1980 Ski Club Ravoire 19h00:00

116 VOUILLOZ Lionel 1995 Mathieu Vouillamoz Saxon 19h00:00

118 THURRE Yvan 1993 Ravoire 19h00:00

129 DORSAZ Samuel 1993 Pellissier Sport Fully 19h00:00

130 PERRET Simon 1995 Pellissier Sport / Eheb Fully 19h00:00

  Vétérans 1--1970-1979  

13 SURMA Frédéric 1972 19h00:00

20 EICHENBERGER François 1973 Collombey 19h00:00

25 NORMAND Christophe 1976 Ca Vétroz Vétroz 19h00:00

33 BUTHEY Stéphane 1975 Team La Trace Fully 19h00:00

49 MEYNET Nicolas 1977 Snowgod Vionnaz 19h00:00

50 DEGRADA Nicolas 1977 19h00:00

57 VALLE Antonio 1978 Farinha Le Châble 19h00:00

64 GUÉRIN Jean-Paul 1970 Pleingaz Vionnaz 19h00:00

75 GABIOUD Frederic 1973 Team Hokam Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

91 FANTI Gregoire 1974 19h00:00

92 HUBERT Alexandre 1974 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

99 SAILLEN Pierre 1976 19h00:00

  Vétérans 2 <----1969  

1 DUCREY Jean-Marc 1963 Ardon Ardon 19h00:00

2 DISNER Jean-Luc 1961 Les Jeans Le Châble 19h00:00

11 BRUCHEZ Jean Francois 1969 Les Trotteurs- Projo 19h00:00

18 BENDER Emmanuel 1965 Les Trotteurs Fully 19h00:00

31 GAILLARD Xavier 1967 Vétroz 19h00:00

34 SEPPEY Jean-Pierre 1964 Fully 19h00:00

35 DÉLITROZ Jean Marc 1967 Sc Fully Fully 19h00:00
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41 FELLAY Jean-Denis 1962 Granges 19h00:00

45 CARRON Daniel 1962 Les Trotteurs Fully 19h00:00

55 HILLS Wayne 1963 Verbier 19h00:00

60 DÉFAGO Daniel 1968 Choex 19h00:00

71 LATTION Pierre Alain 1968 Cristal Sport 19h00:00

72 MCCRINDLE Robert 1960 19h00:00

74 BOSSY Jean-Daniel 1955 19h00:00

77 NIGRO Pascal 1965 Dorénaz 19h00:00

114 LONFAT Pierr-Marie 1960 Les Marécottes 19h00:00

119 THURRE Patrice 1960 Sc Ravoire Ravoire 19h00:00

149 CARRON Nicolas 1969 Fully 19h00:00

  Scratch  

1 DUCREY Jean-Marc 1963 Ardon Ardon 19h00:00

2 DISNER Jean-Luc 1961 Les Jeans Le Châble 19h00:00

3 TROILLET Tiffany 1995 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

4 CHEVRIER Xavier 1990 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

5 FARQUET Mathieu 1998 Levron 19h00:00

6 JORIS Mathias 1986 Champlan 19h00:00

7 BANNWART Yann 1987 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

8 BOUTET Julien 1982 19h00:00

9 BESSARD Simon 1999 19h00:00

10 MÉRINAT Fabien 1985 Les Trotteurs 19h00:00

11 BRUCHEZ Jean Francois 1969 Les Trotteurs- Projo 19h00:00

12 RODUIT Damien 1994 Eheb Fully 19h00:00

13 SURMA Frédéric 1972 19h00:00

14 GABIOUD Dimitri 2006 Cabv Orsières 19h00:00

15 LUGON Jonathan 1982 Cabv Martigny Martigny 19h00:00

16 FORT Jeremie 1994 Les Marécottes 19h00:00

17 GERBER Sébastien 1982 Ski Club Nax Nax 19h00:00

18 BENDER Emmanuel 1965 Les Trotteurs Fully 19h00:00

19 GRANDCHAMP David 1985 Garage De La Douane Sarl Marti 19h00:00

20 EICHENBERGER François 1973 Collombey 19h00:00

21 CAILLET-BOIS Sandra 1973 Troistorrents 19h00:00

22 NICOLIN Delphine 1986 Dorénaz 19h00:00

23 CHERIX Nicolas 1989 Gx Racing Le Châble 19h00:00

24 GIROUD Adele 2000 Compressport Les Granges 19h00:00

25 NORMAND Christophe 1976 Ca Vétroz Vétroz 19h00:00

26 JEANNERET Tristan 1989 Morgins 19h00:00

27 JEANNERET Dawn 1989 Morgins 19h00:00

28 RAMUZ Joseph 1985 Spartan Running Leytron 19h00:00

29 RUBIN Sandra 1990 Châtel Châtel France 19h00:00

30 PETIT-JEAN Aurelien 1996 Pj Team Vacheresse 19h00:00

31 GAILLARD Xavier 1967 Vétroz 19h00:00
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32 BOLDIREFF Alexandra 1967 Trt Athlétisme Monthey Val-D'illiez 19h00:00

33 BUTHEY Stéphane 1975 Team La Trace Fully 19h00:00

34 SEPPEY Jean-Pierre 1964 Fully 19h00:00

35 DÉLITROZ Jean Marc 1967 Sc Fully Fully 19h00:00

36 DENIS Christine 1974 Team La Trace Martigny 19h00:00

37 CARRON Romain 2008 Trotteurs Fully 19h00:00

38 OGGIER Thierry 1995 Vens 19h00:00

39 MOIX Aurélie 2001 Bramois 19h00:00

40 ZUFFEREY Cyril 1988 Martigny 19h00:00

41 FELLAY Jean-Denis 1962 Granges 19h00:00

42 CARBO Sally 1993 Charrat 19h00:00

43 LAMBIEL Mike 1990 19h00:00

44 MATHEY Francine 1972 Finhaut 19h00:00

45 CARRON Daniel 1962 Les Trotteurs Fully 19h00:00

46 CAZZARO Massimo 1990 19h00:00

47 ORSINGER Samuel 1994 Shc Martigny Trail Team Martigny 19h00:00

48 VOUILLAMOZ Jérôme 1986 Shc Martigny Trail Team St-Maurice 19h00:00

49 MEYNET Nicolas 1977 Snowgod Vionnaz 19h00:00

50 DEGRADA Nicolas 1977 19h00:00

51 FELLAY Caroline 1992 Gx Racing Le Châble 19h00:00

52 BANKS Emily 1977 Etiez 19h00:00

53 REY Sophie 2005 Centre Nordique Valais Romand Icogne 19h00:00

54 GOMEZ Conchi 1970 Verbier 19h00:00

55 HILLS Wayne 1963 Verbier 19h00:00

56 PIRES Armando 1986 Farinha Le Châble 19h00:00

57 VALLE Antonio 1978 Farinha Le Châble 19h00:00

58 GUILLOU Kirian 2003 Cabv 19h00:00

59 DELALAY Jérémy 2000 Venthône 19h00:00

60 DÉFAGO Daniel 1968 Choex 19h00:00

61 FAVRE Arnauld 1992 L.L&B.S l'Immobilière Saxon Saxon 19h00:00

64 GUÉRIN Jean-Paul 1970 Pleingaz Vionnaz 19h00:00

65 MEYNET Valérie 1981 Www.Ilvicolodipizzo.Com Le Châble 19h00:00

66 KNOERR Jérémy 2003 Ssat 19h00:00

69 CRETTAZ Jordan 2009 19h00:00

70 CRETTEX Célien 2006 Ski Valais 19h00:00

71 LATTION Pierre Alain 1968 Cristal Sport 19h00:00

72 MCCRINDLE Robert 1960 19h00:00

73 KANTAPHICHAN Supharang 1966 19h00:00

74 BOSSY Jean-Daniel 1955 19h00:00

75 GABIOUD Frederic 1973 Team Hokam Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

76 BUSSIEN Ludovic 2004 Les Toutangueules 19h00:00

77 NIGRO Pascal 1965 Dorénaz 19h00:00

78 OAKMAN Christine 1970 19h00:00

79 PERDRIEU Christelle 1984 Martigny 19h00:00

80 PIZZI Marco 1999 19h00:00

81 ROSSEX Raphaël 1993 19h00:00
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82 STUDER Alexandre 2007 CABV Martigny 19h00:00

83 THEUX Claire 2000 Martigny 19h00:00

84 VOUILLOZ Elise 2000 Saxon 19h00:00

85 BOLDIREFF Sven 2001 19h00:00

86 BRUNOD Jasmine 1991 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

87 BRUNOD Sophie 2001 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

88 CAJEUX Lionel 1987 Fully 19h00:00

89 CAROLI Charlotte 1994 19h00:00

90 COMBY Jessica 1989 19h00:00

91 FANTI Gregoire 1974 19h00:00

92 HUBERT Alexandre 1974 Pellissier Sport 19h00:00

93 MOULIN Valérie 1981 Les toutangueules Martigny 19h00:00

94 MÉTRAILLER Luc 1993 CABV Martigny Martigny 19h00:00

95 NIGRO Murielle 1973 Dorénaz 19h00:00

98 RYSER Bastien 2004 CA Sion Sion 19h00:00

99 SAILLEN Pierre 1976 19h00:00

100 SAUDAN Fabrice 1980 Ski Club Ravoire 19h00:00

101 SILVA Carmo 1972 Bikenjoy trotteurs fully Fully 19h00:00

102 TROMBERT Maxime 2001 BCVs mount asics team Val-d’illiez 19h00:00

103 TROMBERT Samuel 2004 Team SONDZENA Val-d’illiez 19h00:00

111 CHARTERIS Roméo 2005 19h00:00

112 CHARTERIS Arthur 2009 19h00:00

114 LONFAT Pierr-Marie 1960 Les Marécottes 19h00:00

116 VOUILLOZ Lionel 1995 Mathieu Vouillamoz Saxon 19h00:00

118 THURRE Yvan 1993 Ravoire 19h00:00

119 THURRE Patrice 1960 Sc Ravoire Ravoire 19h00:00

125 VALLOTON Christelle 1978 19h00:00

127 FORT Maxime 2001 Martigny 19h00:00

129 DORSAZ Samuel 1993 Pellissier Sport Fully 19h00:00

130 PERRET Simon 1995 Pellissier Sport / Eheb Fully 19h00:00

137 VOUTAZ Nadine 1976 Sembracher 19h00:00

139 CLIVAZ Virginie 1990 Chamoson 19h00:00

149 CARRON Nicolas 1969 Fully 19h00:00

  Enfants 2010-2012  

62 HELDNER Louis 2012 Charrat 19h05:00

63 HELDNER Mia 2010 Charrat 19h05:00

68 PELLISSIER Gilles 2012 Pellissier Sport 19h05:00

96 OWEN GOMEZ Ellie 2012 Verbier 19h05:00

  Enfants 2007-2009  

67 REY Simon 2009 Ski Club Arpettaz Icogne 19h05:00
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97 PIERROZ Lily 2008 CABV 19h05:00

122 HOFMANN Camille 2009 19h05:00

123 HOFMANN Marion 2009 19h05:00


